REGIS

SCHOOL

2022-23 TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition covers all textbooks, workbooks, classroom supplies, standardized test fees and all academic

record PI’OCGSSiﬂg.

PAYMENT OPTIONS
NINE
MANDATORY PAYMENTS MANDATORY
ONE PAYMENT | OPTIONAL TWO PAYMENTS (INCLUDING
TUITION (INCLUDING TUITION
(W/OTUITION TUITION MANDATORY SURCHARGE FEE reruND LN | MANDATORY | REFUND PLAN
REFUNDPLAN) | REFUND PLAN ON JANUARY PAYMENT)

PAYMENT SURCHARGE PAYMENT
FEE)

AMOUNT DUE AFTER DEPOSIT APPLIED/DUE ON

NON-
REFUNDABLE SECOND DUETHEIST OF
TOTAL EACHMONTH
DEPOSIT APPLIED FIRST PAYMENT | PAYMENT
ANNUAL JULY1,2022 JULY1,2021 JULY1,2022 JULY1,2022 JULY1,2022
TOWARD TUITION JULY1,2022 JANUARY1,
TUITION THROUGH
DUE WITH SIGNED 2023
MARCH1,2023
CONTRACT
3 PRE-K & 4 PRE-K| $19,500 $1,200 $18,300 $448.50 $10,980 $7,686 $448.50 $2,176 $448.50
LOWER SCHOOL
(KINDERGARTEN -| $22,750 $1,200 $21,550 $523.25 $12,930 $9,051 $523.25 $2,562 $523.25
4TH GRADE)
MIDDLE SCHOOL
$25,950 $1,200 $24,750 $596.85 $14,850 $10,395 $596.85 $2,943 $596.85
(STH - 8TH GRADE)

Lunch, uniforms, school photos and after school activities or sports are not included.

PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS
One Payment WITHOUT Tuition Refund Plan
One Payment WITH optional Tuition Refund Plan
Two Payments WITH Mandatory Surcharge Fee and Tuition Refund Plan
Nine Payments WITH Mandatory Surcharge Fee and Tuition Refund Plan

TUITION REFUND PLAN
This plan is REQUIRED for those who choose the Two Payment or Nine Payment Plans and
is calculated at this year’s rate of 2.3%.
This plan is REQUIRED for those who receive financial assistance and are on a payment

plan.

This plan is OPTIONAL for those who choose the One Payment Play
https://www.theREGISschool.org/Tuition-Refund-Plan




OTHER REQUIRED FEES
Approximately $1,500 Laptop for all sixth grade students and new seventh or eighth grade

students™

$750 New Family Fee (one-time fee per new family)
$60 Yearbook Fee per Family

$80-%$100 Textbook Replacement Fee

Middle school trip(s) - fees will be announced at a later date

OPTIONAL SPORTS FEES
$225 Middle School Sports Fee*
$155 Lower School Sports Fee*

*Prices subject to change.

These tuition and fees may be adjusted each school year. Registration must be complete which
includes paid tuition and fees and a signed contract and all required school forms on file BEFORE a

student may attend class.

EXTENDED DAY

MORNING EXTENDED DAY

Paid to The Regis School of the Sacred Heart
7:00 a.m.-7:30 a.m., Monday-Friday

$5.00 per day

AFTER SCHOOL EXTENDED CARE - IKIDS
Paid to iKids — Contact iKids for Rates

Dismissal until 6:00 p.m., Monday-Friday
Info(@ikidsinc.com

(713) 665-5200

www.ikidsinc.com

The Regis School of the Sacred Heart admits students of any race, color or national and ethnic origin to all rights, privileges,
programs and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate in the

administration of its educational policies, financial aid program or other school administered programs.

THE REGIS SCHOOL OF THE SACRED HEART
7330 WESTVIEW DRIVE
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77055
PHONE: (713) 682-8383 FAX: (713) 682-8388
WWW.THEREGISSCHOOL.ORG



